
L H N L1 H1 

500 800 468 468 480 

600 800 568 568 480 

500 950 468 468 660 

600 950 568 568 660 

500 1200 468 468 900 

600 1200 568 568 900 

500 1300 468 468 990 

600 1300 568 568 990 

500 1600 468 468 1320 

600 1600 568 568 1320 

Inlet Outlet 

Option A 1 4 Ok 

Option B 2 3 Ok 

Option C 3 4 Ok 

Option D 4 3 Ok 

L 

H
 

x4 

66 mm 

x1 

Option A 
Inlet - Top Left 
Outlet -  Bottom Right 

Option B 
Inlet - Top Right 
Outlet -  Bottom  Left 

Up 

Up 

CONNECTION TYPES 

1 2 

3 4 

3 4 3 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TIGHT 

DO NOT CLIMB DO NOT USE CHEMICALS 
FOR CLEANING  


